
Actor Contact Sheet
Name Phone Email
Daniel Aparicio d.aparicio303@gmail.com

Ransel Figueroa ranselmendez@gmail.com

Jeury Pina jeurypr@gmail.com

Alyssa Perez alyssa.perez2@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

Amar Santhosh amarsanthosh0@gmail.com

Gianfranco Espinoza epicheyooohhh@gmail.com

Efrat Jahan jahanefrat1@gmail.com

Skyler Olivo scarletrose2033@gmail.com

Cliff Braithwaite C.T.Brathwaite@gmail.com

Nene Bah nenemariabah2@gmail.com

Dante Garner dmgarner25@gmail.com

Gabriella Valentin gabi.vale.sor@gmail.com

Bryan Pierre-Lewis bryanp.louis99@gmail.com 

Virgilio Samo III vsamoiii25@yahoo.com

Ordaeginia Hill Ordaeginia.Hill@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

Tariah Spencer tariahspencer07@gmail.com

Tatyana Price tjprice0702@gmail.com


